
Nominal Voltage

Nominal Capacity

Nominal Energy

Charge Voltage

Maximum Charge Current

Maximum Discharge Current

Connunication Mode

Discharge Voltage Range

Product ordering part

Dimension (WXDXH mm)

Weight (Kg)

Working Temperature

Storage Temperature

Storage Humidity

Max Operating Altitude

IP Rating

Cell Type

Warranty

Cycle life

51.2 Vdc

314 Ah

16076.8 Wh

56.16 V

150 A

200 A

CAN/RS485

45.6 V~56.16 V

866x450x230 mm

119 kg

Charge 0°C~45°C                    Discharge-20°C~45°C

Short Term(within 1 month) -10°C~45°C

LongTerm(within 1 year)0°C~35°C

≤ 95%RH

≤2000m

IP20

LiFePO4, Lithium lron Phosphate

10 years

8000 Cycles @ 90% DOD/25°C/0.5C，60% EOL

LVTS-512314 BaMery (Cable included)

Model

Performance

Genera lSpecification

Ordering and Deliverable Part

LVTS-512314-G3

Display

Communication

LED indicator + LCD Display

RS232、RS485、CAN

Communication


